
BAPTISM DATES 2022  

(Baptisms are held at 12.45 p.m on the 1st and 3rd Sunday of 

each month) 

Sunday 20th March  

Sunday 3rd April  

Sunday 17th April  

Sunday 1st May  

Sunday 15th May  

Sunday 5th June  

Sunday 3rd July  

Sunday 17th July  

Sunday 7th August  

Sunday 21st August  

Sunday 4th September 

Sunday 18th September 

Sunday 2nd October  

Sunday 16th October  

Sunday 6th November  

Sunday 20th November  

Sunday 4th December  

Sunday 18th December 


